3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Acces

Liquid-ether.com

Acces

Liquid-ether.com

$2000
$2000
$2000
$2000
$2000
$2000
$3000

$2000

USDC
USDC
USDC
USDC
USDC
USDC
USDT Airdrop

USDC

POLYGON

OxbbcbedB05cd7786b40e762f677339bacaladas76

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

27,227 rewards

1 rewards

Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
Voucher
rop.xyz

Voucher

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbbc6ed005cd7786b40e762f677339baca1ada576

Date & time

2024-01-23
20:03:29

2024-01-23
05:30:16

2024-01-15
09:47:02

Date & time

2023-11-20
13:24:12

2023-11-13
07:16:22

2023-11-07
07:12:20

2023-11-07
01:46:02

2023-11-07
01:45:58

Transaction Id

Oxa86033946€234a9827b5

1dcdf03bc5114477F07715

72c09f5ef0a9b3d855a%eb

0x5a71c07850e3f1266990

d14233dac2fda8a55954e3

d4e7136c725d82a8e771al

Oxd3aefe2962978e412eaa

4e73366524cled8f4eead8

39e84cfflef79621453389

Transaction Id

Oxe3fcd?dc079a8e0c4faa

186715d0d66638c1c9c4lBb

8bbchbc60cf058d0b2d743b

0x84897f0bbebh8553c20d

£2d8%aaabball?12bdc9f3

aefcl5bb77e50cche84639

0x92804377dc5140260eac

765e0c28f1b4la%ea244ec

dbe59295c5bba20che3a’0

0x30e9d5770b49%6ab7fea

731faBb7d8f5550d98b583

d0e523d6285¢c55fal7685b

Oxa8ba%96502d72aehc2450

3beSfec5f6faldl2fbc40e

15fc9a3bcd5e8b5ac092a3

Amount

+ 1 rewards

+ 1 rewards

+ 1 rewards

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+

1 Voucher

1 Voucher

+

+

1 Voucher

+

1 Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa86033946e234a9827b51dcdf03bc5114477f0771572c09f5ef0a9b3d855a9eb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa86033946e234a9827b51dcdf03bc5114477f0771572c09f5ef0a9b3d855a9eb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa86033946e234a9827b51dcdf03bc5114477f0771572c09f5ef0a9b3d855a9eb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a71c07850e3f1266990d14233dac2fda8a55954e3d4e7136c725d82a8e771a1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a71c07850e3f1266990d14233dac2fda8a55954e3d4e7136c725d82a8e771a1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a71c07850e3f1266990d14233dac2fda8a55954e3d4e7136c725d82a8e771a1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd3aefe2962978e412eaa4e73366524c1ed8f4eead839e84cff1ef79621453389
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd3aefe2962978e412eaa4e73366524c1ed8f4eead839e84cff1ef79621453389
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd3aefe2962978e412eaa4e73366524c1ed8f4eead839e84cff1ef79621453389
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe3fcd9dc079a8e0c4faa186715d0d66638c1c9c40b8bbcbc60cf058d0b2d743b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe3fcd9dc079a8e0c4faa186715d0d66638c1c9c40b8bbcbc60cf058d0b2d743b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe3fcd9dc079a8e0c4faa186715d0d66638c1c9c40b8bbcbc60cf058d0b2d743b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84897f0bbe6b8553c20df2d89aaa6ba11912bdc9f3aefc15bb77e50ccbe84639
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84897f0bbe6b8553c20df2d89aaa6ba11912bdc9f3aefc15bb77e50ccbe84639
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84897f0bbe6b8553c20df2d89aaa6ba11912bdc9f3aefc15bb77e50ccbe84639
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92804377dc5140260eac765e0c28f1b41a9ea244ecdbe59295c5b6a20cbe3a70
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92804377dc5140260eac765e0c28f1b41a9ea244ecdbe59295c5b6a20cbe3a70
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92804377dc5140260eac765e0c28f1b41a9ea244ecdbe59295c5b6a20cbe3a70
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30e9d5770b4996ab7fea731fa0b7d8f5550d98b583d0e523d6285c55fa17685b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30e9d5770b4996ab7fea731fa0b7d8f5550d98b583d0e523d6285c55fa17685b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30e9d5770b4996ab7fea731fa0b7d8f5550d98b583d0e523d6285c55fa17685b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8ba96502d72aebc24503be5fec5f6fa1d12fbc40e15fc9a3bcd5e8b5ac092a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8ba96502d72aebc24503be5fec5f6fa1d12fbc40e15fc9a3bcd5e8b5ac092a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8ba96502d72aebc24503be5fec5f6fa1d12fbc40e15fc9a3bcd5e8b5ac092a3

Date & time

2023-11-05
12:41:57

2023-11-04
11:55:56

2023-11-04
00:46:32

Transaction Id

0x2dd4bbc9c55051d2731b

ed3438h5633h33805h629b

cf20fef5f2397710696f2b

Ox573ffa84aef89901f426

€c247614c8f62c13f0de8af

3bebh8ac7c7912f6762h684

Oxfa75f0e7b3cf2df0771e

e4245371ac5e375eha?ft37

8b3ff6dc3a®?70fc47b2f8f

Amount

+ 1 rop.xyz

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dd4bbc9c55051d2731bed3438b5633b33805b629bcf20fef5f2397710696f2b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dd4bbc9c55051d2731bed3438b5633b33805b629bcf20fef5f2397710696f2b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dd4bbc9c55051d2731bed3438b5633b33805b629bcf20fef5f2397710696f2b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x573ffa84aef89901f426c247614c8f62c13f0de8af3beb8ac7c7912f6762b684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x573ffa84aef89901f426c247614c8f62c13f0de8af3beb8ac7c7912f6762b684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x573ffa84aef89901f426c247614c8f62c13f0de8af3beb8ac7c7912f6762b684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa75f0e7b3cf2df0771ee4245371ac5e375eba9f378b3ff6dc3a970fc47b2f8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa75f0e7b3cf2df0771ee4245371ac5e375eba9f378b3ff6dc3a970fc47b2f8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa75f0e7b3cf2df0771ee4245371ac5e375eba9f378b3ff6dc3a970fc47b2f8f

